S106 Monies

03 November 2016

Greenspace

Development Location Planning
Application

Ward: BRAMLEY & STANNINGLEY
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Town End Works, Back Lane 01847
Land off Gladstone Terrace 00706
Land Off Broad Lane 01591
Belgrave Works, Town Street, 02943
Land At Half Mile Lane 03007
Swinnow Road 01313

Total:

Grand Total:

Sums
Rec'd

£0

£41,571

£50,319

£0

£0

£0

£91,890

£91,890

Sums

Committed
or Spent

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

Sums
Available
to Spend

£0

£41,571

£877

£0

£0

£0

£42,448

£42,448

Sums Comments / Restrictions on Spend /
Still Due Suggestions for Spend
£59,200 Towards the provision of and or the

enhancement to greenspace within the
community area or adjoining community
area. Suggestion: Bramley Falls Wood,
including access and tree work.

£0 Standard Greenspace Restrictions.
Suggestion: Improvements to Stanningley
Park.

£0 Standard Greenspace Restrictions.
Suggestion: Improvements to Stanningley
Park

£0 Greenspace Maintenance Contribution - the
amount has yet to be confirmed when a Full
Permission is approved.

£30,338 Standard Greenspace Restrictions.
Suggestion: Improvements to Rodley Park

£76,164 Standard Greenspace Resrictions.
Suggestion: Improvements to Stanningley
Park

£165,702

£165,702
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