## S106 Monies

Greenspace						
Development Location	Planning Application	Sums Rec'd	Sums Committed or Spent	Sums Available to Spend	Sums Still Due	Comments / Restrictions on Spend / Suggestions for Spend
Ward: BRAMLEY & STANNINGLEY						
Town End Works, Back Lane	01847 08	£0	£0	£0	£59,200	Towards the provision of and or the enhancement to greenspace within the community area or adjoining community area. Suggestion: Bramley Falls Wood, including access and tree work.
Land off Gladstone Terrace	00706 13	£41,571	£0	£41,571	£0	Standard Greenspace Restrictions. Suggestion: Improvements to Stanningley Park.
Land Off Broad Lane	01591 12	£50,319	£0	£877	£0	Standard Greenspace Restrictions. Suggestion: Improvements to Stanningley Park
Belgrave Works, Town Street,	02943 13	£0	£0	£0	£0	Greenspace Maintenance Contribution - the amount has yet to be confirmed when a Full Permission is approved.
Land At Half Mile Lane	03007 13	£0	£0	£0	£30,338	Standard Greenspace Restrictions. Suggestion: Improvements to Rodley Park
Swinnow Road	01313 14	£0	£0	£0	£76,164	Standard Greenspace Resrictions. Suggestion: Improvements to Stanningley Park
	Total:	£91,890	£0	£42,448	£165,702	
	Grand Total:	£91,890	£0	£42,448	£165,702	